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2 | 5ninginy we. 2565 1,043,564.10 160,602.37 1,204,166.47 17,927,228.20
3 5 ey WA, 2565 1,047,339.93 156,826.54 1,204,166.47 16,879,888.27
4 5 fuewu wa. 2565 1,056,502.30 147,664.17 1,204,166.47 15,823,385.97
5 5 #aIPLl WA, 2565 1,070,210.07 133,956.40 1,204,166.47 14,753,175.90
6 | 5womlnwuwe. 2565 | 1,075,106.47 129,060.00 1,204,166.47 13,678,069.43
7 5 1PN WA 2565 1,088,370.87 115,795.60 1,204,166.47 12,589,698.56
8 5 UNSAU WA, 2566 1,094,032.84 110,133.63 1,204,166.47 11,495,665.72
9 | 5 nuamius wa. 2566 1,103,602.77 100,563.70 1,204,166.47 10,392,062.95
10 5 furmu e, 2566 1,122,054.66 82,111.81 1,204,166.47 9,270,008.29
11 5 W NA. 2566 1,123,073.01 81,093.46 '1,204,166.47 8,146,935.28
12 | 5 wquniem wa. 2566 1,135,196.84 68,969.63 1,204,166.47 7,011,738.44
13 | 5fiquwy we, 2566 1,142,827.93 61,338.54 1,204,166.47 5,868,910.51
14 | 5 nsngiey e, 2566 1,154,482.07 49,684.40 1,204,166.47 4,716,428.44
15 5 BaRL NH, 2566 1,162,925.01 41,241.46 1,204,166.47 3,551,503.43
16 | 5 fuwwu we. 2566 1,173,098.30 31,068.17 1,204,166.47 2,378,405.13
17 5 BATAL WM. 2566 1,184,030.90 20,135.57 1,204,166.47 1,194,374.23
18 | 5 wyedmiey W 2566 1,194,374.23 10,448.17 1,204,822.40 0.00
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